
   

 

RESULTATS :      INDIVIDUELS PAR NIVEAU 

2018/2019, le 17/02/19 à Donnemarie Dontilly. 

TABLEAU   A Classés  5 :        

NB Prénom et nom   NB Prénom et nom 

1 BARDAT  Sébastien  (LFG)  16 ROUDI-VASSAL Enzo (MONTOIS) 

2 GAUTHIER Damien  (LFG)  17 BOURDIN Maël  (VOINSLES) 

3 NAVARRO Vincent  (MOUROUX)  18 DUFOURG Nolan (MOUROUX) 

4 CAPITAINE Dominik   (VERNEUIL)  19 FOURNAL Margot (MOUROUX) 

5 OFFRE Enzo  (MOUROUX)  20 GERBIN Stéphanie  (MOUROUX) 

6 ANCELLE Pierre (VERNEUIL)  21 CRESPI Alessio (PECY) 

7 GUILLAUME Nicolas (LES ORMES)  22 BARDAT Rémy  (LFG) 

8 CHAUDEL Sébastien  (PECY)  23 BEDEL Mathys  (PECY) 

9 MARY Quentin (LFG)  24 SAUVAGE Sabrina (VERNEUIL) 

10 LANTENOIS Jérôme (VERNEUIL)  25 LECUYER Patrick  (PECY) 

11 POULTIER Isabelle  (VERNEUIL)  26 RONSSE Lucas  (PECY) 

12 VINCENT Yohann  (MOUROUX)  27 MASSON Fréderick  (LES ORMES) 

13 DREAU David  (VERNEUIL)  28 SICARD Louis  (MOUROUX) 

14 LEMAIRE Philippe  (LFG)  29 BOURDIN LEGRET Lukas (PECY) 

15 CAPOT Thomas (PECY)    

 

 



   

 

 

TABLEAU   B  classés 5  à  7  :  

        

NB Prénom et nom   NB Prénom et nom 

1 BOUCHARD Edouard  (MOUROUX)  24 DUBOS Michel (VERNEUIL) 

2 MERILLOU Florent (MOUROUX)  25 DREAU David (VERNEUIL) 

3 LOUVET Romain (FONTAINE)  26 ANCELLE Pierre (VERNEUIL) 

4 OFFRE Enzo (MOUROUX)  27 MARY Philippe (FONTAINE) 

5 B ORDAT Sébastien (LFG)  28 GUEGO Thierry (GRISY) 

6 GUILLAUME Stéphane (LES ORMES)  29 GATINHO Alexandre (LFG) 

7 EVRARD Stéphane (FONTAINE)  30 CRESPI Alessio (PECY) 

8 BARRUE Jean-Jacques (VERNEUIL)  31 GAUTHIER Damien (VERNEUIL) 

9 MAZIERE Patrice (MONTOIS)  32 ROUDI-VASSAL Enzo (MONTOIS) 

10 PERRET Max (LFG)  33 RONSSE Lucas (PECY) 

11 BOUCHARD Antoine (MOUROUX)  34 BORDAT Rémy (LFG) 

12 NAVARRO Vincent (MOUROUX)  35 MARY Quentin (LFG) 

13 LANTENOIS Jérôme (VERNEUIL)  36 SICARD Louis (MOUROUX) 

14 THOMINET Pascal (LFG)  37 BOURDIN Maël (VOINSLES) 

15 SAVORAT Manu (PECY)  38 GUILLAUME Nicolas (LES ORMES) 

16 BOURDIN Ludovic (VOINSLES)  39 VINCENT Yohann (MOUROUX) 

17 CANDE Bertrand (GRISY)  40 POULTIER Isabelle (VERNEUIL) 



   

18 LECUYER Patrick (PECY)  41 CHAUDEL Sébastien (PECY) 

19 LEMAIRE Philippe (LFG)  42 DUFOURG Nolan (MOUROUX) 

20 MUELLER Jules (MOUROUX)  43 LEMAIRE Philippe (LFG) 

21 BEDEL Mathys (PECY)  44 SAUVAGE Sabrina (VERNEUIL) 

22 CAPITAINE Dominik (VERNEUIL)  45 MASSON Fréderick (LES ORMES) 

23 BARRUE Thomas (VERNEUIL)  46 CAPOT Thomas (PECY) 

   47 GERBIN Stéphanie (MOUROUX) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



   

 

TABLEAU  C    classés  6  à  9  :  

      

NB Prénom et nom   NB Prénom et nom 

1 LAUNAY Henri  (PECY)  15 AMSELEM Jacques (FONTAINE) 

2 TOLLITE Olivier (MOUROUX)  16 MUELLER Jules (MOUROUX) 

3 Sauvage Nicolas (LFG)  17 LOUVET Romain (FONTAINE) 

4 GERVAIS Philippe (VERNEUIL)  18 MERILLOU Florent (MOUROUX) 

5 SAVORAT Manu (PECY)  19 EVRARD Stéphane (FONTAINE) 

6 PERRET Max (LFG)  20 MARY Philippe (FONTAINE) 

7 PICARD David (LFG)  21 BARRUE Thomas (VERNEUIL) 

8 DUPLAIX Geoffrey  (MOUROUX)  22 CHARLOTEAUX Alexis (LFG) 

9 GUILLAUME Stéphane (LES ORMES )  23 THOMINET  Pascal (LFG) 

10 BOURDIN Ludovic (VOINSLES)  24 BOUCHARD Antoine (MOUROUX) 

11 DUBOS Michel (VERNEUIL)  25 BARRUE Jean-Jacques (VERNEUIL) 

12 BOUCHARD Edouard  (MOUROUX)  26 GATINHO Alexandre (LFG) 

13 GUEGO Thierry  (GRISY)    

14 MAZIERE Patrice (MONTOIS)    

 

 

 

 



   

 

 

Tableau  D  Toute Séries  8 à 14  

 

 

 

 

 

NB Prénom et nom   NB Prénom et nom 

1 LATOUR Joy  (PECY)  9 AMSELEM Jacques (FONTAINE) 

2 BAILLY Laurent  (GRISY)  10 PICARD David (LFG) 

3 BENOIST Jérôme  (MOUROUX)  11 DUPLAIX Geoffrey  (MOUROUX) 

4 BOUVIER David  (MOUROUX)  12 TOLLITE Olivier (MOUROUX) 

5 LATOUR Stéphane (PECY)  13 GERVAIS Philippe (VERNEUIL) 

6 LAUNAY Henri  (PECY)  14 SAUVAGE Nicolas (LFG) 

7 MARY Julien (PECY)  15 CHARLOTEAUX Alexis (LFG) 

8 CANDE  Arnaud  (GRISY)  16  


